
11.03    27.03.2022

MADE
IN
REZZA
15 artworks in 
15 shopfronts by 
15 local artists



  ARTIST LOCATION ADDRESS

fusedarebin.com.au/madeinrezza
#FUSEdarebin

MADE IN REZZA Artwork locations

Featuring 15 art commissions in 
15 Reservoir shopfronts, Made In 
Rezza pays tribute to this iconic 
suburb, from its people, food 
culture and shopping strips to 
its unique front gardens, 
architecture, beloved green 
spaces and more.

Nicole Robertson
Claire Mooney
Delia Poon
Matt Sanders
Chris Gooch
Tim Goschnick
Sarah Rudledge
Lizzy Sampson
Egmont Contreras
Rachel and Leo Francis
Katrina Rank and Robert Wagner 
Claire Djuve
Cristal Johnson
Georgia Goud
Ming Lang

Knochen Joint
Felix Culpa Coffee
Vacant shop
Lady Bower Kitchen
Kids on Broadway
YPA Estate Agents
Sunny Electronics
Prison Fellowship Australia 
Vision @ Broadway
Love & Co
Reservoir Spectacle Shop 
Sargent’s Cakes 
Il Pasticcino
Raquel’s Skin Care Centre
Former Reservoir Library

206 Broadway
210 Broadway
224b Broadway
1A Marchant Avenue
228 Broadway
234 Broadway
249 Broadway
252 Broadway
301 Broadway
307 Spring Street
2C Edwardes Street
40 Edwardes Street
64 Edwardes Street
68 Edwardes Street
Rear 17–21 Ralph Street

Locations may change due to unforeseen circumstances and will be updated on the FUSE website.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

E D W A R D E S  S T R E E T

B R O A D W A Y  

S
P

R
I

N
G

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

S
P

R
I

N
G

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

B R O A D W A Y  

13
14 12

15

11

9

8 6

7

5
3

4

2 1

10

NORTH


