

REZZA

15 artworks in 15 shopfronts by 15 local artists





Darebin Arts







MADE IN REZZA Artwork locations



Featuring 15 art commissions in 15 Reservoir shopfronts, Made In Rezza pays tribute to this iconic suburb, from its people, food culture and shopping strips to its unique front gardens, architecture, beloved green spaces and more.

fusedarebin.com.au/madeinrezza #FUSEdarebin



	ADTICT	LOCATION	ADDRECC
	ARTIST	LOCATION	ADDRESS
1	Nicole Robertson	Knochen Joint	206 Broadway
2	Claire Mooney	Felix Culpa Coffee	210 Broadway
3	Delia Poon	Vacant shop	224b Broadway
4	Matt Sanders	Lady Bower Kitchen	1A Marchant Avenue
5	Chris Gooch	Kids on Broadway	228 Broadway
6	Tim Goschnick	YPA Estate Agents	234 Broadway
7	Sarah Rudledge	Sunny Electronics	249 Broadway
8	Lizzy Sampson	Prison Fellowship Australia	252 Broadway
9	Egmont Contreras	Vision @ Broadway	301 Broadway
10	Rachel and Leo Francis	Love & Co	307 Spring Street
11	Katrina Rank and Robert Wagner	Reservoir Spectacle Shop	2C Edwardes Street
12	Claire Djuve	Sargent's Cakes	40 Edwardes Street
13	Cristal Johnson	II Pasticcino	64 Edwardes Street
14	Georgia Goud	Raquel's Skin Care Centre	68 Edwardes Street
15	Ming Lang	Former Reservoir Library	Rear 17–21 Ralph Street

Locations may change due to unforeseen circumstances and will be updated on the FUSE website.